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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

JR MENOR
20 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:42:28

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

05/09/2024 10:43 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 53.376 +1.664 10:55:09.324 (16) F. SANCHES
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 14 52.655 +0.943 10:56:01.979 1 58.908 +6.956 10:43:52.92
1 57.754 +6.245 10:43:48.602 15 52.381 +0.669 10:56:54.360 2 54.164 +2.212 10:44:47.0¢
2 53.340 +1.831 10:44:41.942 16 52.284 +0.572 10:57:46.644 3 52.747 +0.795 10:45:39.8/
3 52.675 +1.166 10:45:34.617 17 52.012 +0.300 10:58:38.656 4 52.505 +0.553 10:46:32.3¢
4 52.687 +1.178 10:46:27.304 18 2:36.265 +1:44.553 11:01:14.921 5 52.316 +0.364 10:47:24.6¢
5 51.918 +0.409 10:47:19.222 19 58.034 +6.322 11:02:12.955 6 52.357 +0.405 10:48:17.01
6 51.746 +0.237 10:48:10.968 20 53.863 +2.151 11:03:06.818 7 10:49:08.97
7 51.925 +0.416 10:49:02.893 21 52.298 +0.586 11:03:59.116 8 10:50:00.92
8 2:39.318 +1:47.809 10:51:42.211 22 52.514 +0.802 11:04:51.630 9 52.074 +0.122 10:50:52.9¢
9 52.936 +1.427 10:52:35.147 23 52.003 +0.291 11:05:43.633 10 52.398 +0.446 10:51:45.3¢
10 52.018 +0.509 10:53:27.165 24 52.336 +0.624 11:06:35.969 " 52.251 +0.299 10:52:37.64
11 51.827 +0.318 10:54:18.992 25 53.932 +2.220 11:07:29.901 12 52.025 +0.073 10:53:29.67
12 51.700 +0.200 10:55:10.701 26 11:08:21.613 13 52.466 +0.514 10:54:22.13
13 2:12.454 +1:20.945 10:57:23.155 14 52.240 +0.288 10:55:14.37
14 58.332 +6.823 10:58:21.487 (188) PEDRO PERONDI 15 5:43.603 +4:51.651 11:00:57.97
15 54.048 +2.539 10:59:15.535 1 58.722 +6.949 10:43:48.423 16 57.589 +5.637 11:01:55.56
16 52.013 +0.504 11:00:07.548 2 53.386 +1.613 10:44:41.809 17 52.702 +0.750 11:02:48.27
17 51.709 +0.200 11:00:59.257 3 52.529 +0.756 10:45:34.338 18 52.421 +0.469 11:03:40.6¢
18 51.567 +0.058 11:01:50.824 4 52.156 +0.383 10:46:26.494 19 52.154 +0.202 11:04:32.84
19 51.633 +0.124 11:02:42.457 5 52.154 +0.381 10:47:18.648 20 52.311 +0.359 11:05:25.15
20 51.613 +0.104 11:03:34.070 6 51.980 +0.207 10:48:10.628 21 52.274 +0.322 11:06:17.47
21 11:04:25.579 7 51.925 +0.152 10:49:02.553 22 52.330 +0.378 11:07:09.76€
22 52.635 +1.126 11:05:18.214 8 51.966 +0.193 10:49:54.519 23 52.304 +0.352 11:08:02.0¢
23 52.046 +0.537 11:06:10.260 9 6:58.964 +6:07.191 10:56:53.483
24 51.638 +0.129 11:07:01.898 10 59.809 +8.036 10:57:53.292 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
1 52.927 +1.154 10:58:46.219 1 59.689 +7.662 10:43:41.22
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 12 52.224 +0.451 10:59:38.443 2 54.285 +2.258 10:44:35.51
1 57.988 +6.457 10:43:47.884 13 51.970 +0.197 11:00:30.413 3 52.990 +0.963 10:45:28.5(
2 53.521 +1.990 10:44:41.405 14 11:01:22.186 4 52.503 +0.476 10:46:21.0€
3 52.605 +1.074 10:45:34.010 15 51.888 +0.115 11:02:14.074 5 52.349 +0.322 10:47:13.3¢
4 52.121 +0.590 10:46:26.131 16 52.004 +0.231 11:03:06.078 6 52.411 +0.384 10:48:05.76
5 51.946 +0.415 10:47:18.077 17 51.798 +0.025 11:03:57.876 7 52.466 +0.439 10:48:58.2¢
6 51.843 +0.312 10:48:09.920 18 52.075 +0.302 11:04:49.951 8 52.251 +0.224 10:49:50.4¢
7 51.734 +0.203 10:49:01.654 19 52.243 +0.470 11:05:42.194 9 52.248 +0.221 10:50:42.7-
8 51.706 +0.175 10:49:53.360 20 52.037 +0.264 11:06:34.231 10 4:30.307 +3:38.280 10:55:13.0¢
9 51.682 +0.151 10:50:45.042 21 51.883 +0.110 11:07:26.114 1 55.183 +3.156 10:56:08.22
10 4:20.907 +3:29.376 10:55:05.949 22 51.947 +0.174 11:08:18.061 12 52.472 +0.445 10:57:00.6¢
1 59.086 +7.555 10:56:05.035 13 53.008 +0.981 10:57:53.7(
12 53.210 +1.679 10:56:58.245 (7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 14 3:08.204 +2:16.177 11:01:01.9C
13 52.745 +1.214 10:57:50.990 1 58.064 +6.198 10:43:53.480 15 1:00.493 +8.466 11:02:02.3¢
14 51.829 +0.298 10:58:42.819 2 54.283 +2.417 10:44:47.763 16 59.977 +7.950 11:03:02.37
15 51.598 +0.067 10:59:34.417 3 52.794 +0.928 10:45:40.557 17 53.046 +1.019 11:03:55.42
16 11:00:25.948 4 52.704 +0.838 10:46:33.261 18 53.409 +1.382 11:04:48.8:
17 51.652 +0.121 11:01:17.600 5 52.302 +0.436 10:47:25.563 19 54.157 +2.130 11:05:42.9¢
18 51.953 +0.422 11:02:09.553 6 52.238 +0.372 10:48:17.801 20 52.344 +0.317 11:06:35.37
19 51.802 +0.271 11:03:01.355 7 52.021 +0.155 10:49:09.822 21 11:07:27.3¢
20 2:01.168 +1:09.637 11:05:02.523 8 52.014 +0.148 10:50:01.836 22 52.353 +0.326 11:08:19.71
21 52.806 +1.275 11:05:55.329 9 10:50:53.702
22 51.830 +0.299 11:06:47.159 10 52197 +0.331 10:51:45.899 (119) MURILO PARREIRA
23 51.941 +0.410 11:07:39.100 1 52.053 +0.187 10:52:37.952 1 58.424 +5.968 10:43:45.7¢
24 51.664 +0.133 11:08:30.764 12 51.881 +0.015 10:53:29.833 2 54.514 +2.058 10:44:40.2¢
13 51.923 +0.057 10:54:21.756 3 53.966 +1.510 10:45:34.22
(57) GUILHERME BUSATO 14 3:55.173 +3:03.307 10:58:16.929 4 54.008 +1.552 10:46:28.2¢
1 58.249 +6.537 10:43:40.802 15 59.681 +7.815 10:59:16.610 5 52.811 +0.355 10:47:21.04
2 53.825 +2.113 10:44:34.627 16 53.495 +1.629 11:00:10.105 6 52.874 +0.418 10:48:13.92
3 53.026 +1.314 10:45:27.653 17 52.408 +0.542 11:01:02.513 7 52.624 +0.168 10:49:06.5¢
4 52.422 +0.710 10:46:20.075 18 52.280 +0.414 11:01:54.793 8 52.769 +0.313 10:49:59.31
5 52.455 +0.743 10:47:12.530 19 52.255 +0.389 11:02:47.048 9 52.906 +0.450 10:50:52.21
6 52.447 +0.735 10:48:04.977 20 52.420 +0.554 11:03:39.468 10 53.094 +0.638 10:51:45.31
7 52.026 +0.314 10:48:57.003 21 52.660 +0.794 11:04:32.128 11 53.402 +0.946 10:52:38.71
8 52.060 +0.348 10:49:49.063 22 52.271 +0.405 11:05:24.399 12 52.933 +0.477 10:53:31.64
9 52.070 +0.358 10:50:41.133 23 52.144 +0.278 11:06:16.543 13 4:46.885 +3:54.429 10:58:18.53
10 52.405 +0.693 10:51:33.538 24 52.355 +0.489 11:07:08.898 14 59.296 +6.840 10:59:17.82
1 52.182 +0.470 10:52:25.720 25 52.210 +0.344 11:08:01.108 15 54.036 +1.580 11:00:11.8¢€
12 1:50.228 +58.516 10:54:15.948 16 53.112 +0.656 11:01:04.97
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

| JR MENOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - JR MENOR 05/09/2024 10:43 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:42:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
17 52.904 +0.448 11:01:57.881 14 54.640 +0.998 11:00:48.398
18 52.578 +0.122 11:02:50.459 15 54.235 +0.593 11:01:42.633
19 52.641 +0.185 11:03:43.100 16 53.910 +0.268 11:02:36.543
20 m 11:04:35.556 17 54.142 +0.500 11:03:30.685
21 52.476 +0.020 11:05:28.032 18 54.382 +0.740 11:04:25.067
22 52.655 +0.199 11:06:20.687 19 55.519 +1.877 11:05:20.586
23 52.582 +0.126 11:07:13.269 20 54.515 +0.873 11:06:15.101
24 52.534 +0.078 11:08:05.803 21 55.371 +1.729 11:07:10.472
22 54.442 +0.800 11:08:04.914
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 1:00.374 +7.811 10:43:46.635
2 55.104 +2.541 10:44:41.739
3 53.890 +1.327 10:45:35.629
4 53.092 +0.529 10:46:28.721
5 52.682 +0.119 10:47:21.403
6 52.920 +0.357 10:48:14.323
7 10:49:06.886
8 52.837 +0.274 10:49:59.723
9 52.883 +0.320 10:50:52.606
10 6:03.582 +5:11.019 10:56:56.188
1" 57.760 +5.197 10:57:53.948
12 54.117 +1.554 10:58:48.065
13 53.667 +1.104 10:59:41.732
14 3:09.129 +2:16.566 11:02:50.861
15 1:00.778 +8.215 11:03:51.639

(62) LORENZO DE CASTRO

1 1:00.186 +7.396 10:43:52.534
2 55.872 +3.082 10:44:48.406
3 54.241 +1.451 10:45:42.647
4 53.871 +1.081 10:46:36.518
5 53.392 +0.602 10:47:29.910
6 53.341 +0.551 10:48:23.251
7 53.488 +0.698 10:49:16.739
8 1:39.257 +46.467 10:50:55.996
9 54.995 +2.205 10:51:50.991
10 53.540 +0.750 10:52:44.531
1" 53.416 +0.626 10:53:37.947
12 53.667 +0.877 10:54:31.614
13 3:59.512 +3:06.722 10:58:31.126
14 54.962 +2.172 10:59:26.088
15 53.623 +0.833 11:00:19.711
16 53.586 +0.796 11:01:13.297
17 53.456 +0.666 11:02:06.753
18 53.184 +0.394 11:02:59.937
19 53.634 +0.844 11:03:53.571
20 55.112 +2.322 11:04:48.683
21 53.382 +0.592 11:05:42.065
22 53.648 +0.858 11:06:35.713
23 52.812 +0.022 11:07:28.525
24 11:08:21.315
(102) MURILO MAZZOTTI
1 1:00.709 +7.067 10:43:44.480
2 57.401 +3.759 10:44:41.881
3 56.582 +2.940 10:45:38.463
4 55.496 +1.854 10:46:33.959
5 54.462 +0.820 10:47:28.421
6 54.052 +0.410 10:48:22.473
7 53.841 +0.199 10:49:16.314
8 54.199 +0.557 10:50:10.513
9 10:51:04.155
10 4:27.942 +3:34.300 10:55:32.097
1" 2:30.378 +1:36.736 10:58:02.475
12 56.700 +3.058 10:58:59.175
13 54.583 +0.941 10:59:53.758
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